
REED / HEAD O'MEADOW PM ROUTES
 

BUS: 12 PM Head O'Meadow and Reed 
Vehicle: 12

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate 3:32 pm Shuttle to HOM 
3:48 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:59 PM 5 Scudder Rd
4:00 PM 26 Scudder Rd
4:01 PM 29 Scudder Rd
4:01 PM Scudder Rd & Deer Hill Dr 
4:02 PM 52 Scudder Rd
4:02 PM Scudder Rd & Partridge Ln  
4:03 PM 64 Scudder Rd  
4:04 PM 50 Birch Hill Rd
4:04 PM 49 Birch Hill Rd
4:04 PM Birch Hill Rd & Cannon Dr
4:09 PM 64 Taunton Hill Rd
4:09 PM 53 / 60 Taunton Hill Rd
4:10 PM Sturges Rd & Bobcat Ln
4:10 PM 49 Taunton Hill Rd
4:10 PM Taunton Hill Rd & Fairchild Rd  
4:11 PM 48 Taunton Hill Rd
4:12 PM Taunton Hill Rd & Glenmor Dr
4:12 PM 34 Taunton Hill Rd
4:13 PM 21 Taunton Ln
4:14 PM 11A Taunton Ln
4:15 PM 3 / 4 Taunton Ln
4:15 PM 2 Taunton Ln
4:16 PM 136 Mount Pleasant Rd
4:17 PM 3 Old Bethel Rd
4:22 PM 33 Old Bethel Rd
4:22 PM 169 Mount Pleasant Rd
4:44 PM 157 Mount Pleasant Rd

BUS: 14 PM Head OMeadow and Reed
Vehicle: 14

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate 3:32 pm Shuttle to HOM
3:47 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:58 PM 12 Lincoln Rd
3:59 PM Lincoln Rd & West St  
4:00 PM 32 West St
4:00 PM 35 / 37 West St
4:01 PM 17 / 19 West St



4:01 PM 11 West St
4:06 PM 54A Mt Pleasant Rd
4:09 PM 15 / 18 / 19 Whitewood Rd
4:09 PM 21 Whitewood Rd
4:10 PM 22 / 29 Whitewood Rd
4:10 PM 32 Whitewood Rd
4:10 PM Whitewood Rd & Middleton Rd  
4:11 PM 24 Diamond Dr
4:12 PM 14 Diamond Dr
4:12 PM 3/4 Diamond Dr
4:15 PM Mount Pleasant Rd & Susan Ln
4:15 PM Mount Pleasant Rd & Whippoorwill Hill Rd
4:19 PM Hillcrest Dr & Covered Bridge Rd  
4:20 PM Bright Path Daycare
4:20 PM Saw Mill Rd (W)
4:21 PM 4 Saw Mill Rd
4:21 PM 9 / 12 Saw Mill Rd
4:22 PM 19 Saw Mill Rd
4:22 PM Saw Mill Rd & Hawthorne Hill Rd  
4:23 PM 74 Westwood Ter
4:23 PM 4 / 5 Westwood Ter
4:23 PM Westwood Ter & Saw Mill Ridge Rd  
4:24 PM 18 Taunton Lake Rd
4:25 PM 1 Taunton Lake Rd
4:27 PM 53 Mt Pleasant Rd

BUS: 15 PM Head O'Meadow and Reed 
Vehicle: 15

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate 3:32 pm Shuttle to HOM
3:48 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
4:00 PM 126 Sugar St
4:05 PM Rock Ridge Rd & Robin Hill Rd  
4:06 PM 20 Rock Ridge Rd
4:06 PM 29 Rock Ridge Rd
4:07 PM Rock Ridge Rd & Birch Hill Rd  

4:11 PM 161 Taunton Hill Rd
4:13 PM 59 Scudder Rd
4:17 PM Great Hill Rd & Winslow Rd
4:17 PM Great Hill Rd & Taunton Ridge Rd

4:07 PM Birch Hill Rd & Pepperidge Rd  
4:08 PM Birch Hill Rd & Cross Brook Rd 
4:09 PM Birch Hill Rd & Hyvue Dr  
4:09 PM Birch Hill Rd & Pleasant Hill Rd  
4:10 PM 3 Karen Blvd

4:22 PM 21 Plumtrees Rd



4:23 PM 15 Plumtrees Rd
4:25 PM 100 Taunton Hill Rd
4:25 PM 101 Taunton Hill Rd
4:25 PM Taunton Hill Rd & Wedgewood Ct
4:27 PM 134 Taunton Hill Rd
4:27 PM Taunton Hill Rd & Boulder Creek Rd
4:27 PM 131 Taunton Hill Rd
4:33 PM 185 Sugar St

BUS: 16 PM Head O'Meadow and Reed
Vehicle: 16

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:53 PM 81 Boggs Hill Rd
3:53 PM Boggs Hill Rd & Point O Rocks Rd
3:53 PM 48 Boggs Hill Rd
3:58 PM 34 Sugar Ln
4:01 PM 67 / 78 Sugar Ln
4:01 PM Sugar Lane & Head of Meadow Rd
4:05 PM 206 Sugar Street
4:08 PM 30B Dodgingtown Rd
4:09 PM Dodgingtown Rd & Rooster Ridge Rd
4:11 PM Shelley Rd & Limekiln Ct (SE)
4:13 PM 67 Dodgingtown Rd
4:15 PM 45 Dodgingtown Rd
4:15 PM 21 Dodgingtown Rd
4:15 PM 17 Dodgingtown Rd
4:16 PM 3 Dodgingtown Rd
4:17 PM 5 / 12 Hattertown Rd
4:19 PM Hattertown Rd & Wiley Ln
4:19 PM 52 Key Rock Rd
4:20 PM 33 Key Rock Rd
4:21 PM Key Rock Rd & N Branch Rd
4:22 PM 5 Key Rock Rd
4:22 PM Sugar St & Drummers Ln
4:24 PM Sugar St & Longview Heights Rd
4:25 PM Sugar St & Head of Meadow Rd
4:28 PM 55 Sugar Street
4:28 PM 45 Sugar St

BUS: 17 PM Head O'Meadow and Reed
Vehicle: 17

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:52 PM Boggs Hill Rd & Willow Brook Ln
3:54 PM 139 Boggs Hill Rd



3:54 PM 150 Boggs Hill Rd
3:55 PM 155 Boggs Hill Rd
3:55 PM 157 Boggs Hill Rd
3:56 PM Boggs Hill Rd & Dover Cir (NE)
3:56 PM 172 Boggs Hill Rd
3:57 PM 175 Boggs Hill Rd
3:58 PM Hattertown Rd & Stonewall Rdg
4:01 PM 20 Cemetary Rd
4:02 PM 23 Flat Swamp Rd
4:05 PM 14 Flat Swamp Rd
4:06 PM 28 Flat Swamp Rd
4:10 PM 22 Flat Swamp Rd
4:11 PM 39 / 40 Flat Swamp Rd
4:11 PM 2 Brookwood Dr
4:12 PM 8 Brookwood Dr
4:12 PM 11 Brookwood Dr
4:13 PM 15 Brookwood Dr
4:13 PM 19 / 25 Brookwood Dr
4:15 PM 39 Brookwood Dr
4:17 PM 25 Poor House Rd
4:20 PM 19 Shut Rd
4:20 PM 26 Shut Rd
4:20 PM 15 / 24 Shut Rd
4:22 PM  49A Flat Swamp
4:23 PM 73 Flat Swamp Rd
4:24 PM 84 Flat Swamp Rd
4:30 PM Sugar St & Floral Hts (S)
4:30 PM 201 Sugar St

BUS: 25 PM Head OMeadow and Reed
Vehicle: 25

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:54 PM Boggs Hill Rd & Mount Nebo Rd  
3:57 PM 59 Hattertown Rd
3:57 PM 63 Hattertown Rd
3:57 PM Hattertown Rd & Abbotts Hill Rd
3:58 PM 88 / 90 Hattertown Rd
3:59 PM 96 Hattertown Rd
3:59 PM 100 / 101 Hattertown Rd
4:00 PM 103 Hattertown Rd
4:01 PM Purdy Station Rd & Merlins Ln  
4:01 PM Merlins Ln & Arthur's Ct
4:02 PM 9 Merlins Ln
4:02 PM 8 Merlins Ln
4:03 PM 1 Merlins Ln



4:05 PM 45 / 47 Mount Nebo Rd
4:06 PM Mount Nebo Rd & Ox Hill Rd 
4:07 PM Mount Nebo Rd & Steck Dr
4:08 PM Mount Nebo Rd & Fieldstone Dr
4:08 PM 11 Mt Nebo Rd
4:08 PM 7/ 8 Mount Nebo Rd
4:11 PM Palestine Rd & Galilee Way
4:11 PM 18 / 20 Palestine Rd
4:12 PM 26 Palestine Rd
4:13 PM Platts Hill Rd & Beaver Dam Rd
4:13 PM 62 Platts Hill Rd
4:14 PM 56 Platts Hill Rd

BUS: 26 PM Head OMeadow and Reed
Vehicle: 26

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:58 PM 14 Castle Hill Rd
4:00 PM Castle Hill Rd & Old Castle Dr
4:00 PM Castle Hill Rd & Farm Dr (NE)
4:01 PM Castle Hill Rd & Pumpkin Ln
4:02 PM 71 Castle Hill Rd
4:02 PM 75 Castle Hill Rd
4:03 PM Castle Hill Rd & Possum Ridge Rd
4:03 PM Castle Hill Rd & Kent Rd
4:05 PM 119 Castle Hill Rd
4:05 PM Castle Hill Rd & Fox Run Ln S
4:06 PM Castle Hill Rd & Head of Meadow Rd
4:06 PM 131 Castle Hill Rd
4:06 PM 135 Castle Hill Rd
4:07 PM 44 Great Hill Rd & Ashford Ln
4:08 PM 12/14 Ashford Ln
4:08 PM 16/17 Ashford Ln
4:09 PM 14 Cobblestone Ln
4:10 PM Cobblestone Ln & Old Tavern Rd (NW)
4:11 PM Old Tavern Rd & Ashford Ln (SW)
4:11 PM 22 / 25 Ashford Lane
4:13 PM 31 Great Hill Rd
4:13 PM Great Hill Rd & Stone Fence Ln
4:14 PM 25 Great Hill Rd
4:14 PM Fox Run Ln & Great Hill Rd 
4:15 PM 5 Great Hill Rd
4:16 PM 11 Taunton Hill Rd
4:17 PM 50 Taunton Lake Rd
4:18 PM 60 Taunton Lake Rd
4:19 PM 98 Taunton Lake Rd



BUS: 36 PM  Head O Meadow and Reed
Vehicle: 36m

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:55 PM Head of Meadow Rd & Shepard Hill Rd
3:56 PM Shepard Hill & Blanches Walk 
3:59 PM 31 Boggs Hill Rd
4:00 PM 11 Ridge Rd
4:01 PM 26 Ridge Rd
4:01 PM 28 Ridge Rd
4:02 PM 32 Ridge Rd
4:02 PM 27 Valley View Rd
4:02 PM 25 / 28 Valley View Rd
4:03 PM 17 Valley View Rd
4:03 PM 14 Valley View Rd
4:04 PM 12 Valley View Rd
4:05 PM 4 Valley View Rd
4:06 PM 23 Boggs Hill Rd
4:07 PM 7 Boggs Hill Rd
4:07 PM 37 Sugar St
4:08 PM 27 Baldwin Rd
4:09 PM 15 Baldwin Rd
4:09 PM 10 Baldwin Rd
4:10 PM 5 Baldwin Rd
4:11 PM 7 Juniper Rd
4:11 PM Juniper Rd & Birch Rise Dr  
4:12 PM 5 Birch Rise Dr
4:13 PM 32 S Main St
4:15 PM 10 Elm Drive
4:15 PM Elm Dr & Nettleton Ave
4:16 PM 20 Sugar St
4:16 PM 9 Sugar St

BUS: 41 PM Reed and Head O Meadow
Vehicle: 41m

TIME LOCATION
3:37 PM Head O'Meadow Elementary
3:54 PM 154 Boggs Hill Rd
3:57 PM 42 Mount Nebo Rd
4:02 PM 16 Poverty Hollow Rd
4:03 PM Poverty Hollow Rd & Williams Ln 
4:04 PM 39 Poverty Hollow Rd
4:07 PM Greenleaf Farms Rd & Equestrian Rdg  
4:07 PM 29 / 34 Greenleaf Farms Rd
4:10 PM Equestrian Rdg & Poverty Hollow Rd (SW)



4:11 PM 87 Poverty Hollow Rd
4:12 PM 89 Poverty Hollow Rd
4:12 PM Poverty Hollow Rd & Wentworth Dr (N)
4:15 PM Poverty Hollow Rd & Morris Rd 
4:17 PM 115 Poverty Hollow Rd

Trip Summary by Trip

4:19 PM 103 Poverty Hollow Rd
4:19 PM Farm Meadow Rd & Storm Ridge Rd  
4:29 PM 12 Sugar Hill Rd
4:30 PM Sugar Hill Rd & Sweet Meadow Rd 


	Exec_137_97bba8cb

